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T+PV 1994.-1995.a.s. T+PN  1996.a. ja nooremad
Koht Nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus
PN kõrgus
1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1,50

2 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 1,40

3 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 1,40

4 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 1,30

5 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 1,25

6 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 1,25

7 Marko Orlov               97 Võru Kesklinna G 1,20

8 Ingmar Bert Sabre 8.09.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1,15

9 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1,05

10 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1,05

PN pall
1 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 53,95

2 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 51,23

3 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 50,86

4 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 46,55

5 Lars Johannes Sissas 6.04.1900 Võru Kesklinna G 44,15

6 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 44,04

7 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 41,65

8 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 31,53

9 Ingmar Bert Sabre 8.09.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 29,89

10 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 29,80

PN 1000m
1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.32,2

2 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 3.38,2

3 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 3.40,3

4 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.51,5

5 Ingmar Bert Sabre 8.09.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.52,2

6 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.56,6

7 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 4.00,7

8 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 4.08,3

PV kuul
1 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 9,25

2 Rait Mosona 1994 Parksepa KK 8,82

3 Indrek Raag 1994 Parksepa KK 8,03

4 Ats Allas 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 7,07

5 Kert Viitkar 1994 Parksepa KK 7,01

6 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 5,83

PV ketas
1 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 29,60

2 Rait Mosona 1994 Parksepa KK 29,20

3 Indrek Raag 1994 Parksepa KK 24,87

4 Kert Viitkar 1994 Parksepa KK 22,30

5 Ats Allas 1995 Võru Kesklinna G 18,72

6 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 16,47

PV 1000m
1 Rait Mosona 1994 Parksepa KK 3.27,8

2 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 3.52,0

3 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 4.01,3



4 Kert Viitkar 1994 Parksepa KK 4.04,1

TN kõrgus
1 Merlin Aasa             96 Võru Kesklinna G 1,30

2 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 1,30

3 Hanna-Mai Vaikla   97 Võru Kesklinna G 1,25

4 Anna-Lisette Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 1,20

5 Anett Treier   16.02.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1,15

6 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.98 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0,95

TN 600m
1 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 2.01,79

2 Hanna-Mai Vaikla   97 Võru Kesklinna G 2.10,32

3 Merlin Aasa             96 Võru Kesklinna G 2.12,99

4 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.98 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.20,63

5 Anna-Lisette Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 2.22,09

TV 600m
1 Jaanika Lumi 1994 Parksepa KK 1.58,3

2 Triinu Palmre 34537 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.59,4

3 Mari-Liis Tulev    1995 Võru Kesklinna G 2.07,3

4 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 2.09,5

5 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 2.10,0

TV ketas
1 Mari-Liis Tulev    1995 Võru Kesklinna G 25,42

2 Triinu Palmre 34537 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 23,70

3 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 23,23

4 Isebell Helimets         1995 Võru Kesklinna G 21,58

5 Anna-Liisa Koort 1995 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 20,46

6 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 20,25

7 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 19,70

8 Jaanika Lumi 1994 Parksepa KK 18,82

9 Greteliis Kattus Võru Kreutzwaldi G 16,06

TV pall
1 Mari-Liis Tulev    1995 Võru Kesklinna G 44,85

2 Triinu Palmre 34537 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34,58

3 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 33,69

4 Jaanika Lumi 1994 Parksepa KK 27,77

5 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 23,74

v.v. Maarja Paju 1993 Parksepa KK 39,87


